Schlussrangliste Roteborger Nachwuchsschwinget 12. Mai 2007

Kat 92/93

l *
2 *
3a
3b
4a
4b

Achermann Christoph 92
Brun Christian 92
Inderbitzin Daniel 92
Bachmann Roger 92
Balmer Patrick 92
Amgarten Martin 92

4c  Bachmann Adrian 93
5a Aeschbacher Reto 93
5b  Gut Thomas 92

5c  Birrer Ueli 92

6a Rogenmoser Reto 93
6b  Birgi Reto 93

6c  Koch Stefan 92

7a von Flue Rico 93

7b  Staub Kevin 92

7c  Stadelmann Othmar 92
7d  Schmidli André 93

7e  Portmann Daniel 93
8a Scharli Reto 93

8b  Russli Adrian 92

8c  Kreienbuhl Albert 92
8d Kammermann Dominik 93
8e Herger lvan 92

8f  Elsener Adrian 93

9 Thalmann Ronny 92
Kat 94/95

1*  Willi Martin 94

2a Zwissig Thomas 94
2b  Amstutz Dany 94
3a* Durrer Robin 95

3b  Muller Severin 95

3c  Jorger Marc 94

3d Doppmann Urs 94
4a  Bachmann Kilian 94
4b  Luond Thomas 94

4c  Féassler Dominic 94
4d  Baumann Roger 95
5a Messerli Marc 94

5b  Bdrli Dominic 94

6a Zurfluh Roman 95

6b  Bucher Thomas 94

7 Ottiger Alexander 94
8a Birrer Alain 95

8b Banz Reto 94

8c  Achermann Simon 95
8d Zgraggen Peter 94
8e Bissig Thomas 94

9a Emmenegger Paul 94
9b  Elmiger Andreas 95
9c  Egli Damian 95

9d Bacher Peter 94

9e Styger Sandro 94

9f  Portmann Thomas 95
9g Bucheli Markus 95
9h  Martin Robin 95

Willisau
Schwarzenberg
Schonenberg
Werthenstein
Inwil

Lungern
Schwarzenberg
Hochdorf

Rain

Geiss
Oberageri

Egg
Schwarzenberg
Reussbiihl
Edlibach
Altbiron

Rain

Hasle

Langnau b. Reiden
Schwarzenberg
Grosswangen
Rothenburg
Schattdorf
Menzingen
Romoos

Flims
Neuenkirch
Emmen
Kerns
Schlossrued
Flims
Romoos
Ruswil
Rothenthurm
Ebikon
Schattdorf
Emmenbriicke
Ballwil
Dietwil
Schachen
Stalden
Altishofen
Fluhli
Willisau
Hohenrain
Isenthal
Neuenkirch
Hohenrain
Steinhuserberg
Lungern
Rothenthurm
Sigigen
Malters
Sigigen

59.75
57.50
57.25
57.25
57.00
57.00
57.00
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.50

59.25
58.00
58.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.25
56.25
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50

Kat 96/97

l *
2

3

4

5 *
6a
6b
7a
7b
7c
8a
8b
8c
8d
8e
9

10a
10b
1la
11b
12a
12b
13a
13b
13c
13d
13e
13f
13g

Kalin Daniel 96
Stockli Damian 97
Stalder Rafael 97
Wyss Tobias 96
Ming Christian 96
Burli Roger 97
Binggeli Stefan 96
Zwyer Silvan 97
Hirsiger Alexander 96
Zwyer Simon 97
Schweizer Jan 97
Durrer Ueli 97
Burch Erich 96
Battig Louis 97
Albisser Julian 97
Gasser Dominik 96
Kalin David 96
Plump Jannik 96
Marty Urs 96
Doppmann Erich 97
Thierstein Marco 97
Simmen Roman 97
Wigger Andreas 96
Sticher Manuel 96
Grab Leo Nicolas 96
Ettlin Stefan 97
Elmiger Matthias 96
Benz Fabian 96
Banz René 96

Kat 98/99

1*
2

Lang Sven 98
Portmann Fabian 98

3a * Jacomet Janik 98

3b
4

5a
5b
5c
5d
6a
6b

8a
8b
9a
9b

Doppmann Ueli 98
Wigger Florian 98
Kappeli Patrick 98
Griter Marcel 99
Grab Martin 99
Burch Kilian 98
Portmann Roger 98
Bitzi Lukas 98
Wicki David 98
Zircher Christian 98
Murpf Dario 99
Muff Reto 98

Ettlin Martin 98

1.-

Euthal
Wolhusen
Hasle
Egolzwil
Lungern
Menzberg
Neuenkirch
Hofstatt
Menzberg
Hofstatt
Werthenstein
Kerns
Stalden
Schétz
Ettiswil
Lungern
Bennau
Tschiertschen
Oberiberg
Romoos
Hohenrain
Eich
Hochdorf
Hochdorf
Unterageri
Kerns
Hohenrain
Rothenburg
Hasle

Emmenbriicke
Sigigen
Menznau
Romoos
Nottwil
Wolhusen
Hohenrain
Rothenthurm
Wilen
Heiligkreuz
Schwarzenberg
Wolhusen
Buttisholz
Heiligkreuz
Rain

Kerns

CHF

58.75
58.50
58.25
57.75
57.50
57.25
57.25
57.00
57.00
57.00
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.25
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25

58.25
57.50
57.00
57.00
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
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Schwingklub Rothenburg



